
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 

Date & Day 

10.11.2025 
MONDAY 
11.11.2025 
12.11.2025 

WEDNESDAY 
13.11.2025 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 
15.11.2025 
16.11.2025 

Subject 
Code 

MONDAY 

BHA501 

14.11.2025 BHA508 

ODD END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS -ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

BHA505 

BHA507 

17.11.2025 BHAS09 

3-YEAR B.Sc. HHA -SEMESTER-V (Revised) 

18.11.2025 BHA510 

TUESDAY 

(An Autonomous Bodv undor Ministrv of | Tourism, Govt. of Indla) 

19.11.2025 BHA503 
WEDNESDAY 

Dated: 13.10.2025 

A-34, SECTOR-62, NoIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 
e-mail: dirsS-nchm@nic.in 

DATE SHEET 

(NCHM-JNU PROGRAMME ONLY) 

Subject 

INTERNATIONAL CUISINE - | 

ROOMS DIVISION MANAGEMENT -I| 

FACILITY PLANNING 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

SKILLS 

NO EXAM 

FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING 

SKILLS 

SATURDAY 

FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT 

/-34, H-62 
igs1-201300 (4TZ) 

SUNDAY 

A-34, Secior-62, 
Noida (iNDIA) 

ADVANCE FOOD & BEVERAGE 

MANAGEMENT �I 

Duration 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

From 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

To 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

Dr. SATÝIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES) 



NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR 

Date & Day 

10.11.2025 
MONDAY 
11.11.2025 
12.11.2025 

WEDNESDAY 
13.11.2025 

THURSDAY 
14.11.2025 

FRIDAY 
15.11.2025 
16.11.2025 
17.11.2025 
MONDAY 

ODD END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS . ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Subject 

Dated: 13.10.2025 

Code 
BHM311 

BHM313 

BHM314 

BHM307 

3-YEAR B.Sc. HHA -SEMESTER -V (Revised) 

HOTEL MANAGEMENT 
AND CATERING TECHNOLOGY 

(An Autonomous Body under Ministry of Tourism, Govt. of Indla) 
A-34, SECTOR-62, NOIDA - 201309 (Uttar Pradesh) 

e-mal: dirs-nchm@nic.in 

BHM308 

18.11.2025 BHM312 

TUESDAY 

DATE SHEET 

(NCHM-IGNOU PROGRAMME ONLY) 

(FOR RE-APPEAR & FAIL CANDIDATES) 

Subject 

ADVANCE FOOD PRODUCTION 
OPERATIONS-I 

FRONT OFFICE MANAGEMENT-4 

ACCOMMODATION MANAGEMENT-I 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

NO EXAM 

-34, H2-62 
iSI-201309 (TGA) 

SATURDAY 

ADVANCE FOOD & BEVERAGE 

OPERATIONS-I 

A-34, Scctor-62, 

Noida (INDIA) 

SUNDAY 

Duration 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

02 HRS. 

03 HRS. 

From 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

09.30 AM 

To 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

12.30 PM 

11.30 AM 

12.30 PM 

Dr. SATVIR SINGH 
DIRECTOR (STUDIES) 


